
2024 Sponsored Series Rnd 3 - SUNDAY

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Allan Madison Talinga Lollipop

2 Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate

3 Robertson Lexie Mullygrub

4 Ross Alison JEWELRIO

5 Campbell Tobi Eric Church

6 Bell Natalie Reminiscence

7 Harvey Alexis Misty

8 Small Delilah Piccolo

9 Robertson Molly Johnny

10 Byrne Jordan Heff

11 Bright Maxine SHINDEAGAN

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Bright Lilly DAWN ASSAULT

2 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO

3 Scotney Lindsey Cantali Candy Man

4 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB

5 Ross Alison JEWELRIO

6 Delafonteyne Andrea LUCKY STRATEGY

7 Pope Taylor ADINA'S LYRICAL

8 O'Donoghue Grace Star

9 Murrihy Marli Winchester

10 Barker Kelly French Tusson

11 Robertson Molly Johnny

12 Bell Natalie Reminiscence

13 Allan Madison Talinga Lollipop

14 Campbell Tobi Eric Church

15 Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate

16 Harvey Alexis Misty

17 Small Delilah Piccolo

18 Dennis Caitlin Deadly Daddy

19 Byrne Jordan Heff

20 Robertson Lexie Mullygrub

21 Huppatz Brooke Jimmy's Secret (NZ)

22 Scotney Lindsey O DONNELL

23 Bright Maxine SHINDEAGAN

Class 1 Preliminary 50cm ORS

Class 2 Preliminary 60cm J/O



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Barker Kelly French Tusson

2 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT

3 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO

4 Scotney Lindsey O DONNELL

5 Dennis Caitlin Deadly Daddy

6 Miller Anna TILLY

7 Delafonteyne Andrea LUCKY STRATEGY

8 Williams Georgie ARCHIE

9 Mutimer Lisa ZARA

10 Ruzsicska Karen KENLOCK SECRET SKY

11 Carlton Sophie Taquito

12 Beasy Vicky Real Reason

13 Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate

14 Murrihy Marli Winchester

15 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River

16 Branson Harrison COUNTRY COP

17 O'Donoghue Grace Star

18 Bell Natalie Reminiscence

19 Overall Ashleigh ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

20 Jacob Elizabeth CAPODIMONTE

21 Bright Lilly DAWN ASSAULT

22 Barker Kelly The Full Monty

23 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB

24 Huppatz Brooke Jimmy's Secret (NZ)

25 Scotney Lindsey Cantali Candy Man

26 Dennis Caitlin BART

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB

2 Overall Ashleigh ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

3 Beasy Vicky Real Reason

4 Branson Harrison COUNTRY COP

5 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River

6 Williams Georgie ARCHIE

7 Ruzsicska Karen KENLOCK SECRET SKY

8 Martin Layne Al Zahra

9 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose

10 Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE

11 Delafonteyne Andrea LUCKY STRATEGY

12 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ

13 Howie Bailey Glenormiston Donovan

14 Barker Kelly The Full Monty

15 Carlton Sophie Taquito

16 Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

17 Huppatz Brooke Jimmy's Secret (NZ)

18 Dennis Caitlin BART

19 Lawson Emma WARREGO WAVES

20 Jacob Elizabeth CAPODIMONTE

21 Mutimer Lisa ZARA

22 Overall Ashleigh Checkmate D

23 Beasy Vicky Maverick

24 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

25 Purdon Maya TILLY

26 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT

Class 3 Novice 70cm J/O

Class 4 Elementary 80cm J/O



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

2 Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE

3 Carlton Sophie Taquito

4 Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

5 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ

6 Ruzsicska Karen KENLOCK SECRET SKY

7 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River

8 Lawson Emma WARREGO WAVES

9 Overall Ashleigh Checkmate D

10 Howie Bailey Glenormiston Donovan

11 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

12 Beasy Vicky Maverick

13 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose

14 Martin Layne Al Zahra

15 Dennis Georgia BART

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE

2 Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

3 Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE

2 Mckenna Bridie Maloo

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Mckenna Bridie Maloo

2 May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE

Class 7 Open 1.05m ORS

Class 8 Open 1.10m ORS

Class 5 Medium 90cm J/O

Class 6 Open 1m J/O


